RB SAT 1.30PM OPEN - JANUARY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 113
2 127
3 125
4 129
5 147
6 106
7 110
8 134
9 137
10 122
11 148
12 120
13 123
14 116
15 121
16 139
17 132
18 102
19 142

LEO GOOREVICH / FIONA LAVERY
JOAN POLIVNICK / HELENE JACOBSON
JANICE HARRIS / HEATHER LANE
GISELLE MUNDELL / RENA KAPLAN
JUDY OSIE / DAVID OSIE

IAN MACLAREN / MARK MOSKOW
JENNY BARNES / CATHERINE ELSE
JANIE RUSS / JULIA CONNOR

JUDY MARKS / ADAM RUTKOWSKI
MONICA GINSBERG / SYBIL HURWITZ
RON MEYER / TOM CROMER
LORRAINE SCHAAP / HELEN CHRISTIE
JOE VAN POPPEL / BILL MCSWIGGAN
GIZA FLETCHER / BARBARA ABRAHAM
TOM ECKER / TOM ACKERMANN
CAMILLE HIRSCHOWITZ / MARLENE EPSTEIN
JACQUELINE MARKS / GILDA HURWITZ
JOHN MOTTRAM / DE MITTY

TINA OSIE / GLENDA SANDLER

Printed on 29 Jan 2024 at 8:55 AM

Sess. 1

60.90
55.77
59.08
56.41

54.70
46.58
58.01
52.14
54.27

45.73
56.09
41.13
49.47

39.74
38.25

Sess. 2

59.02
57.69
53.99

53.40
56.36

49.11

42.01
51.48
56.95
47.34
49.85
46.75
56.95

50.89
46.30

Sess. 3

59.62
55.21
53.73
55.29
55.17
49.87
50.00
49.35
47.60

54.30

47.36
54.43
51.92
46.63
50.12
43.87
35.03

Sess. 4

49.28
41.15
48.20
54.30
52.64

60.82

53.13
55.65
45.91
48.92
42.84
45.07
46.39
40.23
45.96

47.27

Total

59.85
56.22
55.60
55.33
53.74
53.64
52.47
52.16
50.95
50.64
50.56
50.53
50.26
49.78
49.38
47.94
45.28
44.34
42.86

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

1.32
0.92
0.66
0.44
0.33
0.26
0.22
0.19
0.17
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Green
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